01 Ocak 2019 Sali

1. Kogu Saat:18:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 SCARY GHOST(7)

2 REACTIVE(2) (GER)
3 HUUT(1)

4 AFBRI(4)

5 MONTI(6)

6 COLOVBER(3)

7 AVETIST(5)

GANYAN(7) 5,85 ©

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 3/Disi /X
1.)26.500 ¢
1)4373%
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SEA DREAM 56
MAKFI (GB) - RAISONABLE (USA) 58
VENDIP (USA) - HAYAL 58
LION HEART (USA) - REEVEYA (USA) 54
EXPANSION (USA) - CEVRE 58
ELUSIVECITY (USA) - LA TAVBORA (USA) 60
POWERSCOURT (GB) - SELUS 55

210,600 ¢
2)1749+¢

Jokey
MASOLMAZ

MK KUVBASAR
| AKYAVUZ
D.KAYA
SERKUS
EBAYSAL

MAHSUN TURAN

Sahip
DEN. KURTEL

HAK. YUCETURK
AHM CICEK
HAK. OZYURTERI
SEN. GOZEL
VEY. KAHRAVAN

SEL. ERDEMRCI

58 kg,

3.5.300 ¢
3)875+

Antrenérii
C.DEMR

TiBiS

KYILDIZ

EMN KARATAS
MTURKOGLU
SEREN

EMIN KARATAS

Adana Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

1500 Kum

4.)2.650 v

4)437¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
13924 585 6.34(6) 2 Bas
13926 145 39.64(1) 5 Boyun
13932 530 7995) 7 25Boy
13972 485 8624) 6
13982 7,00 534(7) 3
14420 255 2208(2) 4
14447 450 10(3) 1

GGk HP
49

58
46
45

43



